Features
EPD-408/208
Introduction
The Advantech EPD can support hospital, factory, smart city and retail applications; and features optimized power consumption and device management. In addition, application
layers can acquire data easily and commuincate with ePaper devices through an DeviceOn/ePaper server. This EPD total solutions enables SI to focus on application development.
Specifications
EPD-408-W1DW EPD-408-W1D01 EPM-288-W1D002 EPD-208-W1D001
E Ink panel

EPD-208
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Model Name Part No. Description
EPD-408 EPD-408-W1DW1 40.5" Kaleido 3 2.4G WiFi, ethernet support for
-15~65 degree in black metal chassis
EPD-408 EPD-408-W1D01 40.5" Spectra6 2.4G WiFi, ethernet support for
0~50 degree in black metal chassis
EPM-288 EPM-208-W1D02 28.5" Spectra6 2.4G WiFi, ethernet support for
0~50 degree in white metal chassis
EPD-208 EPD-208-W1D01 20.2" Spectra6 2.4G WiFi, ethernet support for
0~50 degree in black metal chassis
Development Kit Ordering Information
Part No. Description
WISE-3220IOS-21A1T Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router